Unit

000 - CALIF WING HQ SQ

001 - CALIFORNIA WING HQ

Call Assigned To

Sign

43
459
655
987

e
EBrwne

14
16
19
20
32
33
44
45
47
48
51
54
55
56
57
60
64
66
68
80
81
83
89

107

122

126

132

135

142

150

186

211

217

218

221

Terry, Dave C
Jeskin, Michael A
Brady, Nancy
Scheck, John A

Myrick, Larry F

Nelson, Virginia M

CRUM, JAMES CAWG/CS
Brammer, Bryon Lee
Cohen, Marc E

CAWG WING HEADQUARTERS

Conner, Thomas C
Chase, Gregory P
Mayer, Thomas M
ROGERS, ART

Heil, Michael A
Brammer, Melody L
Knudsen, John Jr
Gordon, Bruce E

Ostrat, Jan S

Miller, Delight J
Crawford, James V
ASCHE, STEVE E.
Jenkins, Harry J

Fields, Robert B

de Castro, Richard A
Expired member
Beggins, Henry J Jr
Davis, James S

Smidt, William G

Nye, Stanley N
LAWRENCE LIVERMORE
LAWRENCE LIVERMORE
Chizmadia, Joseph L
Ries-Wordsworth, Beth A
SOUTH COAST GRP 7 HQ
Custer, Robert L
Gianquinto, Joseph J
BRAMMER, MELODY L.
BRAMMER, BRYON L.
Expired member

Cahill, Hugh M

Luce, Brian E

Ramirez, Felicitas O
Keilholtz, R G Jr

AMELIA SENIOR SQ 188
Murphy, Catherine A

Type

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
OTHER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT
UNIT
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT
MEMBER
MEMBER
OTHER
OTHER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT
MEMBER



243
247
252
255
274
304
305
311
321
325
328
329
350
387
391
406
423
449
467
479
521
555
558
566
571
572
576
610
636
647
661
696
711
728
729
738
742
789
801
815
982
1000

1001

1002 Repeater. KELSO PEAK, CAP

1003

1004

TERRY, DAVID C.
Alvarado, Jaime A
Miller, Robert R
EL CAJON

Smith, Robert L
Expired member
Jones, Samuel R
Ramirez, Philip N

Ambrosecchia, William H

MAYER, THOMAS
Kirsch, Dana L
ORTEGA, GEORGE
Rasmussen, Guy M
Brenner, Dana J
Expired member
HEIL, MICHAEL
Gonzalez, Armando G
Hadley, William H Jr
Expired member
Myrick, Peggy A
Asche, Steve E
Expired member
Gray, Michele
NELSON, VIRGINIA
Theriault, Donald Leo Jr
MYRICK, LARRY F.
Okawa, Patricia J
CAMARILLO SQ 61
Peterson, Raymond H
SKYHAWK SQ 47
SMIDT, WILLIAM G.
Robertson, James A
Holt, John D
Lutz, Walter N
Laisure, Philip A
Sockett, David A. J. Jr
Young, Frank E
Robinson, Patricia G
McDowell, Kevin J
Wolfe, Sydney J
Expired member
Repeater: EL TORO

Repeater: MAZOURKA PEAK,

CAP

Repeater: BLUE

Repeater: ONYX

OTHER
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
OTHER
MEMBER
OTHER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
OTHER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
OTHER
MEMBER
OTHER
MEMBER
UNIT
MEMBER
UNIT
OTHER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R



1005

1006

1007

1008

1009

1010

1011

1012

1013

1014

1015

1016

1017

1018

1019

1020

1021

1022

1023

1024

1025

1026

1027

1028

1029

Repeater: COAL

Repeater: MADERA CA WING,

CA
Repeater: CRUZ

Repeater: SJC
Repeater: TAM

Repeater: DIABLO

Repeater: SILVER PEAK, CAP

Repeater: PV1
Repeater: OAT
Repeater: SNS
Repeater: INSKIP
Repeater: FRESNO
CAWG/CAP

Repeater: LAGUNA

Repeater: LAUREL

Repeater: CALIFORNIA WING,

C
Repeater: SLO

Repeater: TENHI
Repeater: HORSE
Repeater: SADDLE
Repeater: SONOMA
Repeater: HELENA
Repeater: SANHED
Repeater: WEAVER
Repeater: SANEL

Repeater: SIERRA

REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R



1030
1033
1034
1035
1036
1039
1041
1049
3000
3001
006 - SOUTH COAST GROUP 7
486
507
562
568
681

767
797

Repeater: BRECK
Repeater: EVAL1
Repeater: EAFB
Repeater: SUTTER
Repeater: OTAY
Repeater: VACA
Repeater: PV2
Repeater: PALA

CAOES1
CAOES 2

Boehm, David S

Vehicle: GROUP 7/BLAZER

0401

Crane, Robert M
Frazier, Robert G
Crum, James L
Conyers, Christopher M
Bailey, Roger |

016 - MARIN SEARCH AND RESCUE SQUADRON 23

231
232
246
442
77

MARIN FLIGHT 23
Iversen, Jeffrey M
Felton, Gregory R
Expired member
Roady, Charles J

034 - AUBURN COMPOSITE SQDN 92

192
424
465
592
624
625
992

046 - SIERRA COMPOSITE SQDN 72

372
376
381
472
498
519
607
623
721

AUBURN SQ 92
Starr, Donna M
Auger, Hosmer L
Walizer, David D
Starr, Charles L
AUBURN SQ 92
Bloom, George A

Tracy, Kay E

Parker, Victorya A
England, Erin E

SIERRA COMP SQ 72
Correll, William Howard Jr
Hird, Thomas

England, Stephen C
Expired member
Clatterbuck, Christopher B

REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R
REPEATE
R

UNIT
UNIT

MEMBER
VEHICLE

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER



723

Expired member

048 - EUREKA COMPOSITE SQDN 34

134
234
341
344
345
346
347
348
349
434
634
734
834

Hislop, Michael R
Expired member
Expired member
Expired member
Expired member
Expired member
Thompson, John J
Expired member
Szymanski, Douglas L
Expired member

EUREKA COMPOSITE SQ 34

Expired member
Stewart, Robert J

070 - LOS ANGELES COUNTY GROUP 1

101
131
172
182
635
828

LOS ANGELES GROUP 1 HQ

Newton, James D
Devall, Ruth C

Devall, Leonard F
Herrington, Jon T
Gilmore, James W

080 - SAN FERNANDO SENIOR SQDN 35

091 - Unknown Unit Name

096 - DIABLO COMPOSITE SQDN 44

104
164
199
352
356
435
540
570
663
678
735
835
874

167
233
399
437
934

156
244
440
441
516
644
944
999

Burke, Cal

Expired member

SAN FERNANDO SQ 35
Vaughan, Donna M
McCauley, Lynn W
Spahr, Joseph A
Strucke, Edward J
Malone, Patrick J
Conrad, Thomas E
Lang, David E
Leveque, Marguerite J
Ruskin, Richard
Savage, John C

Brown, James H
Expired member
POWERS SQ 39
Finstad, William
Comperini, Robert G

Expired member
McKeegan, Laura A
Anthony, James A

Ellis, Nigel R

White, Charles W
McKeegan, Gerald K
Bowers, Stewart E
Guthmann, Charles F llI

MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER

UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER



110 - SAN JOSE SENIOR SQDN 80

84 FRANK,CHARLES UNIT

216 Towse, Donald F MEMBER

280 SAN JOSE SQ 80 UNIT

470 Coppom, David M MEMBER

474 Reed, Paul M MEMBER

523 Kurasaki, Kerry S MEMBER

806 Frank, Charles W MEMBER

807 Expired member MEMBER

814 Duarte, Frank S MEMBER

820 Lewis, John J MEMBER

814 DUARTE, FRANK S. UNIT
116 - SAN FERNANDO COMPOSITE SQDN 137

731 SAN FERNANDO SQ 137 UNIT

771 Rogers, Rollin M MEMBER
127 - EL MONTE COMPOSITE SQDN 21

108 Hanley, Valerie Garcia MEMBER
138 - TRAVIS COMPOSITE SQDN 22

222 Lord, Allen R MEMBER

228 Lawson, John N MEMBER

238 Gandall, Terrill D MEMBER

258 Mayfield, John K MEMBER

469 TRAVIS COMPOSITE SQ 22 UNIT

478 Expired member MEMBER

496 TRAVIS COMPOSITE SQ 22 UNIT

707 Expired member MEMBER

844 Ziegler, Gordon L MEMBER
140 - EDWARDS AFB COMPOSITE SQDN 84

184 EDWARDS AFB COMP UNIT

458 Expired member MEMBER
151 - SACRAMENTO COMPOSITE SQDN 14

114 Kielich, Darryl C MEMBER

140 SACRAMENTO COMP 14 UNIT

145 Pezzetti, Thomas MEMBER

493 Fauteux, Robert A MEMBER

514 Wormley, Steven D MEMBER

671 Schultz, Steven P MEMBER
155 - SAN LUIS OBISPO COMPOSITE SQDN 103

103 Vehicle: SQ 103 04013 VEHICLE

133 Coale, Rodger D MEMBER

803 Domingues, Gordon L MEMBER

903 Wienold, Paul William MEMBER
158 - VANDENBERG COMPOSITE SQDN 101

201 Expired member MEMBER

405 VANDENBERG AFB SQ 101 UNIT

548 McNeely, Michael T MEMBER

778 Lewis, Michael J MEMBER

901 Genseal, Patrick A MEMBER
169 - FRESNO COMPOSITE SQUADRON 112

112 FRESNO COMP SQ 112 UNIT

123 Waters, Gary M MEMBER



125
146
260
284
368
412
420
427
430
530
598
612
628
712
737
893

Randel, Robert C
Davidson, Jason E
Mitchell, Gary L
Hoskins, Robert B
Carlson, Eugene S
Powers, JW

Martin, Allan D
Kutsch, Jeffrey A
COUNTY OF FRESNO
OES REGION IV
Expired member
Ramirez, Sallie L
Expired member
Newburn, William A Jr
Expired member
Brown, Franklin S

180 - WEST BAY COMPOSITE SQDN 192

190
334
403
810
912

Expired member

Mullarkey, Thomas P
Quade, Dennis G

WEST BAY COMP SQ 192
Snook, Jayne M

188 - SAN FRANCISCO BAY GROUP 2

102 SANTA CLARA COUNTY EOC

206
210
600

193 - CABLE COMPOSITE SQDN 25

254
475
533
537
542
549
553
649
677
725

Groff, Paul F
Brew, William D
SFO BAY GROUP 2 HQ

Love, David P

Doyle, Michael J

Expired member

Expired member

Pearson, Ernest C

Barker, Evard D

Love, Sandra A

Davis, Destiny D

CABLE COMPOSITE SQ 25
Hall, Philip H

204 - CAMARILLO COMPOSITE SQDN 61

615
616
205 - INLAND EMPIRE GROUP 3
118
503
631
808
213 - CENTRAL COAST GROUP 4
111
331
782

Boyd, Bill E
Seegmiller, Steven M

INLAND GROUP 3
Hebert, Ovey I

Link, George William Jr
Fringer, D Dorothy

CENTRAL COAST GROUP 4
Wordsworth, Jon D
Expired member

214 - JON E. KRAMER COMPOSITE SQDN 10

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER

UNIT
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER

UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

UNIT
MEMBER
MEMBER



12 Mansell, Alice J
106 Sidle, David T
109 Durbin, Gregory A
207 Expired member
282 Expired member
310 KRAMER SQ 10
373 Humpal, Larry K
408 Chapman, Donald B
410 Richman, Mitchell |
476 Stieber, Anthony G
546 Edwards, Larry J
658 Expired member
695 Philipson, Steven H
710 Meeks, Walter L
751 Aylesworth, John R
762 Palm, Richard D
910 Renwick, Stephen P
220 - Unknown Unit Name
124 Expired member
298 MCCLELLAN COMP SQ 12
224 - BAKERSFIELD COMPOSITE SQDN 121
121 BAKERSFIELD COMP SQ 121
491 Expired member
614 Ferguson, Alan W
621 Mish, David R
701 Robisheaux, Gary J
924 Mizner, Gail D
491 Expired member
240 - SANTA BARBARA COMPOSITE SQDN 131
141 Brown, Kent L
313 Byrd, Joseph C
848 SANTA BARBARA SQ 131
899 Upton, Antony M
246 - SHASTA COMPOSITE SQDN 126
105 Kingsbury, Burt D
227 Pack, Haney
262 SHASTA COMP SQ 126
276 Expired member
277 Kilpatric, Jack D
398 Expired member
483 Expired member
557 Dabhlen, Charles E
626 Duval, William F
925 Toth, Tibor L
943 South, Michael A
249 - REDWOOD EMPIRE COMPOSITE SQDN 157
136 Gilligan, William F
137 Schulze, William A ll
265 Phillips, Robert L
342 REDWOOD SQUADRON 157
397 Ketelsen, Irvin C

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER
UNIT

UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER



438
256 - SAN DIEGO SENIOR SQDN 57
248
337
357
378
575
657
991

Contreras, Linda L

Thornton, Janey F
Carter, Jacques W Jr

SAN DIEGO SENIOR SQ 57

Whaley, Richard V
Charpentier, Thomas J
Stelton, Jack J

Expired member

261 - 55TH COMPOSITE SQDN EL CAJON

181
323
455
551
554
755
775
855

Wilson, Jared R
Small, Audrey D
Bowles, David E
Stevens, Charles M
Stevens, Joseph M
Riddle, Laurence G
Small, Charles H lll
Jones, Matthew P

273 - EUGENE L. CARNAHAN CADET SQDN 85

374

428 EUGENE CARNAHAN SQ 85

785
852

Adamy, Judson E

Carnahan, Carol E
Szykowny, James A

285 - BEACH CITIES CADET SQDN 107

407

Buckley, Philip Russell

288 - SOUTH BAY SENIOR SQDN 129

28
29
129
283
286
569
959
289 - Unknown Unit Name
127
383

Belda, Charles G
Ortega, George A
SOUTH BAY SQ 129
Faunt, Patricia A
BELDA, CHARLES
Hughes, Gordon L
Hofer, John F

Stafford, Jerry M
Expired member

292 - LOS ANGELES CADET SQDN 138

138
564
336

Wiest, Charles E
Expired member
Expired member

295 - NORTH ORANGE COUNTY COMPOSITE SQDN 56

561

563

565
303 - CENTRAL GROUP 6

306

529
305 - Unknown Unit Name

884

Storey, Chris R
Woodcock, Roger P
Rosenberg, Ira

Crafts, Addison R
Dickerson, Michael A

Expired member

324 - SKYHAWK COMPOSITE SQDN 47

139

Billing, Brian K

MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT
MEMBER
OTHER
MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER



251
363
364
447
473
477
547
550
556
672
673
680
816
981

Gray, Gina M

Woods, Michael E
Gray, Thomas E
Kamiab, Kambiz M
SKYHAWK SQ 47
Ralston, Richard B
Peterson, Bernhard O

Osargent, Deanna Kathleen

McClure, Randy C
Expired member
Expired member
Ferrell, Edward R
Diaz, Tony
Johannsen, Eric A

333 - VOYAGER COMPOSITE SQDN 120

120
128
171
320
520
526
528
920
979
526

Hiesener, Axel
Hotchkiss, Richard C
Geiger, Robert E
Evans, Donald H
Smith, Robert W
Cleveland, Paul E
Toth, Joseph C
SQUADRON 120
Linson, Lyman C
Expired member

343 - LONG BEACH SENIOR SQDN 150

152
250
338
450
504
650
750
850
950

Frerichs, John E
Feick, Eric P
Expired member
Van Horn, Robert J
Weiss, Gregory R
Nigro, Anthony S
Grimshaw, Brian
Dobalian, Vaughn E
Revill, John A

345 - LOS ALAMITOS CADET SQDN 153

153
160
177
235
253
266
293
353
453
653
699
753
774
853
883

Vehicle:

LOS ALAMITOS SQ 153

Elger, Carla R
Gould, Wayne R
Olah, William M
Bragg, Donald T
Expired member
Gooder, Harold G
Wong, Harriet F
Reagan, James E
Wong, Mark A
Clever, Patrick S
Skullr, Michael W
Hailey, William A
Fawver, Jesse B

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

VEHICLE
UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER



953

Martinez, Jose J

363 - BURBANK ANGELS CADET SQDN 63

633

Shyne, Frank D

371 - SANTA CRUZ COMPOSITE SQDN 13

110
113
130
204
213
456
513
670
713
813
913
993

379 - HAWKER SENIOR SQDN 128

383 - Unknown Unit Name

257
375
457
471
668
739
859
928
996

929

SANTA CRUZ SQ 13
Expired member
Expired member
Expired member
Woodworth, Dexter B
Expired member
Adermann, Laverne L
Beard, Keith R
Pielage, Henry W
Irwin, Molly L

Regan, Thomas P
Watson, Daniel H

Porter, James C
Daniels, Robert C
Edwards, Carol D
Beecher, Robert W Jr
Expired member
Expired member
Hagen, Gunter
Johnson, Kenneth H
Hulett, George A

Merrell, Allyn J

384 - SADDLEBACK COMPOSITE SQDN 68

161
168
268
682
683
684
685
687
688
689
726
768
868
968

Colunga, Brian D
Southwick, Lawrence D
Dow, Alan G

Lindsey, Sandra S
SADDLEBACK SQ 68
Dow, Michele L
Lovick, Richard A
Foote, Martha L
Foote, John J
Gonzalez, Kenneth W
Naples, Clinton E
Bodylski, John K
Terpstra, Shane E
SQ 68

387 - SAN BERNARDINO SENIOR SQDN 5

183
185
316
500
505
743
955

Clapperton, Edward D
O'Connor, Thomas F X Jr
Springer, Donald F
Estrada, Ramon P
Robinson, Mark A

Merha, Alan E

Martin, James N

MEMBER

MEMBER

UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER



520 Expired member

389 - MERCED COUNTY COMPOSITE SQDN 147

147 MERCED SQUADRON 147
747 Thacker, William A

847 Eggers, William H

947 Laird, James L

394 - ALTA TULARE COMPOSITE SQDN 16

301 De Arman, Della M
303 Expired member
307 Phillipson, Ray

314 Arias, Angel D

324 Phillipson, Jeanne E
333 ALTA COMP SQ 16
365 Lantz, Jeffery

397 - YUBA-SUTTER COMPOSITE SQUADRON 19

402 - Unknown Unit Name

619 YUBA-SUTTER SQ 19

144 Kelley, Katherine
223 Knowles, Harold R
295 Expired member
495 McCune, Ralph E
582 Expired member
632 Richmond, Richard L
665 Winter, Robert D

410 - CLOVER FIELD COMPOSITE SQDN 51

423 - CORONA CADET SQ 29

510 CLOVER FIELD COMP SQ 51
512 Charlin, Cary O

517 Akers, Nicklas A

609 Kay, Alex C

651 Rubin, Donald H

291 CORONA CADET SQ 29

425 - TEHACHAPI COMPOSITE SQDN 46

461 Gehricke, CarlH F

463 Cox, Myron A

464 Judy, Kevin F

468 Schaubschlager, Carol A
497 TEHACHAPI SQ 46

428 - LOS ALAMITOS GLIDER TRAINING SQDN 41

220 Zoeter, Emest R
241 Fowler, Harwood B
413 Morejon, Pete L
415 Myhra, Donald V
978 Widrig, David A

434 - FALCON SENIOR SQDN 40

308 Sondermann, Claus
402 Gerst, Paul R

404 McClure, Gregory J
409 Dimarco, Steven J
414 Gibson, Randall F
419 Wolf, Eugene P

MEMBER

UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER

UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

OTHER

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER



527
740
741

Dimento, Joseph V
FALCON SQ 40
Cleminshaw, William T

435 - PALM SPRINGS COMPOSITE SQDN 11

119
169
340
411
511
534
536
539
611

669
914

Aker, Eugene D
Housman, Simon A
PALM SPRINGS SQ 11
Riggs, John P
Hofheinz, Roy M
Watson, Mark E
Watson, Janet A
Stuart, Tamara M
Vehicle: PALM SPRINGS SQ
11
Craig, John T
Godwin, Wesley T

436 - ANTELOPE VALLEY CADET SQDN 15

151

154

155

158
437 - CHINO CADET SQDN 20

ANTELOPE VALLEY SQ 15
Gockel, Becky E

Gockel, Don A

Expired member

202 Expired member
Page 19
Unit Call Assigned To
Sign
208 Feng, Joshua

209
485

Binder, John D
CHINO CADET SQ 20

441 - SAN DIEGO COMPOSITE SQDN 144

143
149
589
605
606
646
818
840
445 - NORCAL GROUP 5
261
370
371
384
425
480
501
531
538
922

Van Gorder, David W
Van Gorder, Chris D
SAN DIEGO COMP 144
Criswell, Mark G

Witt, James P
Donovan, Sarah J
Expired member
Tolentino, lan D

Strannard, David L
Beaubien, George W
Ritter, Cheryl L

Naber, Mark A
NORCAL GROUP 5 HQ
Expired member
Parham, Dennis E
Udwin, Ellis G
Woodard, Whitson B
Expired member

MEMBER
UNIT
MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
VEHICLE

MEMBER
MEMBER

UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER

Type

MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER



446 - Unknown Unit Name
703

760 SANTA MARIA FLIGHT 30

Tower, Bernard E

448 - SIMI VALLEY CHALLENGER SQDN 1986

188
214
343
385
386
462
586
686
786
861
984
986

Brammer, Bryan C
Thomas, Joshua Alan
Savage, Mary E

Thomas, Christopher Michae

Luttkus, Erik D
Brammer, Jennifer L
Sapowsky-Smith, Lyn
Smith, Michael AT S.
Expired member
Luttkus, James M
Thomas, Keith A
SIMI VALLEY 1986

452 - AMELIA EARHART SENIOR SQDN 188

289
587
588
890
455 - Unknown Unit Name
662
825
875
891

Glenn, Roger H
Chavez, Alvaro Jr
Tinnirello, Juan E
Matarrese, Dennis L

Floyd, Mark A
Livoni, Cathy A
Ward, Patrick W

BILLIE LECLAIR SQ 89

458 - HEMET-RYAN COMPOSITE SQDN 59

189
259
395
591
593
659
830
909

HEMET RYAN SQ 59
Graff, Allen R
Johnson, Donald R
Voegele, Felicia Lynn
Pracanica, Mark C
Joyce, Dennis M
Cloughen, Sean R
Joyce, Jeremy T

460 - MONTEREY BAY CADET SQDN 60

148
601
603

Expired member
Constantine, Athan A
Longley, John R Jr

464 - BIG BEAR VALLEY COMPOSITE SQDN 6750

72
596
613
675

466 - FALLBROOK SENIOR SQD 87
187
287
362
487
643
871

Peralez, Henry H
Orchard, Joseph J
Goudie, Lawrence A
BIG BEAR SQ 6750

Hetrick, Glenn D
Weisz, Daniel R
Gordon, Willard F
Rohles, Gerald B
Elliott, David M
Redmon, James R

MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

OTHER

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER



469 - PANCHO BARNES COMPOSITE SQDN 49

492 PANCHO BARNES SQ 49
471 - REEVES FIELD SKYHAWK SENIOR 471

271 Brown, Donald L

971 REEVES SKYHAWK 471
472 - SEQUOIA PORTERVILLE CADET SQDN 33

604 Longley, Theresa E

UNIT

MEMBER
UNIT

MEMBER



